
 
 

 
Brevard Youth Soccer League 

2026 Club Contact List 
 

 
Club Name  Club  Contact  E-mail  Phone 

Brevard Beachside Impact  BBSC  Lisa Soderberg  registrar@beachsideImpact.com  321-508-7102 

Brevard Beachside Impact  BBSC  Chad Pinnick  chad@beachsideimpact.com  321-795-9280 

Brevard Soccer Academy  BSA  Ryan Mertz  gm@brevardsoccer.org  321-960-3018 

Brevard Soccer Academy  BSA  Karen Livingood rec.director@brevardsoccer.org 
registrar@brevardsoccer.com 321-446-5666 

Brevard Soccer Academy  BSA  Adrian Moo  doc@brevardsoccer.org  321-265-9117 
321-895-8582 

Central Brevard  CBS  Harold & Kay Kirklin  scheduler@CentralBrevardSoccer.com 
cbsassignor@aol.com 321-427-9513 

Central Brevard  CBS  Jonathan Baker  rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com  321-795-5669 

Central Brevard  CBS  Jenna Scaglione  president@CentralBrevardSoccer.com  321-271-6583 

Indialantic Soccer  IYSA  Georges Aboutanos  gaboutanos@gmail.com  321-693-5021 

Indialantic Soccer  IYSA  Jason Churcher  jchurcher@live.com  321-616-2208 

Indialantic Soccer IYSA Don Derenthal don.derenthal@gmail.com 321-243-0150 

Indian River Soccer  IRSA  Ian Brice  doc@irsoccer.com  772-559-5365 

Port St. John  PSJ  Patrick Milon  psjunited.president@gmail.com  321-480-4562 

Space Coast United  SCU  Laura Schimmels laura.schimmels@spacecoastsoccer.org  

Space Coast United  SCU  Angie Bragg 
help@spacecoastsoccer.org 
rec@spacecoastsoccer.org  
scheduling@spacecoastsoccer.org 

808-372-2194 

Space Coast United  SCU  Kelly Rogers kelly.rogers@spacecoastsoccer.org 321-403-0755 

Titusville Soccer Club  TSC  Andrew Kennelly  akennelly1@gmail.com  407-947-5750 

Titusville Soccer Club  TSC  Myssi Kennelly  myssik04@gmail.com  386-402-3339 

 


